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2025	GISD	NON	TISCA	-	11/14/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:05.89Plano East-NT
1) Mulford, Meena 11 2) Groff, Emily 10
3) Williams, Hazel 11 4) Chahal, Purbazz 12

32.82 35.72 30.30 27.05
A2 2:05.98FORN-NT

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

32.82 35.95 28.60 28.61
A3 2:10.22RKWL

1) Vaughn, Kyleigh A 10 2) Markum, Avery R 09
3) Jones, Loryn D 09 4) Flores, Isabel J 10

31.71 41.36 29.03 28.12
A4 2:10.79Prosper High

1) James, Hayden 12 2) Nelson, Hannah 10
3) Goyal, Ishika 10 4) Boulanger, Adelaide 09

34.25 35.43 30.31 30.80
A5 2:15.40Sachse

1) Bonin, Sophia 11 2) George, Emily N 12
3) Mosley, Jasmine 11 4) Tilford, Eve 11

32.24 44.16 30.24 28.76
A6 2:18.38ROHE

1) Mark, Lillie G 10 2) Ewert, Claire E 12
3) Pope, Sydney R 11 4) Sykora, Brooke 10

38.66 38.53 31.97 29.22
B7 2:19.74Plano East-NT

1) Devasia, Isabella 10 2) Nguyen, Johanna 10
3) Kramen, Sydney 12 4) Devasia, Arya 09

35.42 38.03 36.07 30.22
A8 2:21.21Rock Hill

1) Freeman, Jiyo 09 2) Trivedi, Vrinda 09
3) Singh, Prayusha 10 4) Johnson, Kaelyn 09

37.15 39.36 36.31 28.39
B9 2:22.67Prosper High

1) Greaves, Polly 10 2) Vorce, Tatum 10
3) Douglas, Alexis 10 4) Stinnett, Caity 09

33.85 43.53 34.35 30.94
B10 2:23.19FORN-NT

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Bollin, Audey 12
3) Guercia, Audrey P 12 4) Beyer, Ainsley N 11

36.07 41.56 37.03 28.53
A11 2:27.27Lake Highlands

1) Dehmer, Harps JR 2) Nagy, Lily SO
3) Ayers, Aidan SO 4) Burgos, Sophia JR

32.63 47.23 34.64 32.77
C12 2:34.79FORN-NT

1) Tate, Kathryn L 11 2) Owen, Michaela 11
3) Romero, Gabby 4) Owen, Sarah 9

38.83 42.87 48.37 24.72
B13 2:35.16Rock Hill

1) Manivannan, Maanu 11 2) Chou, Julia 09
3) Godha, Avani 10 4) Garcia, Sophia 09

39.14 42.68 42.95 30.39

A14 2:38.01Lakeview
1) Perrin, Magnolia 12 2) Yerena, Arianna 10
3) Carcamo, Gabriela N 12 4) Perrin, Mikayla 11

42.92 40.74 44.51 29.84
B15 2:41.01RKWL

1) Gunter, Eva F 09 2) Stuart, Megan L 09
3) Silva, Sanduli D 09 4) Techane, Lydia G 09

46.00 43.85 29.26 41.90
A16 2:47.38North Garland

1) Amin, Anaya 09 2) Anthony, Kaleigh 09
3) Bonde, Caroline 10 4) Martinez, Sophia 09

47.31 41.01 38.43 40.63

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:54.37Plano East-NT
1) Shah, Eshaan 10 2) Aleksanyan, Andrew 11
3) Bhavanam, Rudra 11 4) Chu, Bertrand 09

30.38 33.30 27.35 23.34
A2 1:59.84NOFO-NT

1) Presley, Danny 11 2) Layton, Asher 10
3) Rutledge, Noel A 11 4) Briones, Israel 10

30.74 34.13 30.30 24.67
A3 2:00.28Rock Hill

1) Thombare, Parth 10 2) Ruiz-Kovacs, Oliver 10
3) Mirrakhimov, Javokhir 09 4) Beresford, Grif in 10

31.34 33.56 30.34 25.04
A4 2:01.02North Garland

1) Garcia, Brenden V 12 2) Trinh, Alexander 12
3) Ghali, Elijah 09 4) Terry, Clint 11

32.42 33.97 28.28 26.35
A5 2:01.21Prosper High

1) Breashers, Mason 09 2) Rayankula, Puneeth 12
3) Iglinski, Max 09 4) Do, Jacob 10

32.29 35.26 35.99 17.67
B6 2:01.72FORN-NT

1) Aguilar, Christian A 11 2) Dishman, Luke 11
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Delaunay, Eloi 11

33.75 34.56 27.39 26.02
A7 2:02.94Lake Highlands

1) Hess, Gabe SO 2) Martyn, Larson FR
3) Bishop, Jayden SR 4) Kruger, Levi SO

33.12 38.90 26.56 24.36
A8 2:03.18Sachse

1) Rodriguez, Jonathan D 12 2) Garcia, Joel 11
3) Swigart, Bohdi 10 4) Podlucky, Troy A 12

33.81 34.52 27.68 27.17
B9 2:05.26Prosper High

1) Powers, Emerson 11 2) Cunanan, Euan 09
3) Acharya, Aniruddha 11 4) Hunter, Ethan 12

34.44 34.25 30.65 25.92
B10 2:05.53Plano East-NT

1) Le, Ian 09 2) Chu, Preston 10
3) Jetty, Abhiram 09 4) Pereira, Alexander 11

32.88 34.10 31.84 26.71
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B11 2:09.60ROHE
1) Miyamoto, Kouki J 11 2) Sodhi, Jind 10
3) Sodhi, Jeet S 11 4) Hutchison, Finn F 10

36.65 36.73 29.96 26.26
C12 2:13.09Rock Hill

1) Garcia, Daniel 10 2) Reddy, Rahul 10
3) Jain, Trishar 10 4) Myastkovetsky, Alexander 0

35.91 37.48 31.75 27.95
B13 2:14.77Rock Hill

1) Moussa, Moody 11 2) Bethamsetty, Srihith 09
3) Maheshwari, Anish 10 4) Franklin, Brayden 11

34.97 38.00 33.78 28.02
A14 2:19.36Garland

1) Huynh, Zander 11 2) Gonzalez Rivera, Damian 11
3) Hoang, Nathan B 12 4) Salinas, Ezael 10

35.88 40.81 29.48 33.19
B15 2:20.81RKWL

1) Farish, Kaiden j 12 2) Flores, James A 12
3) Mehner, Simon L 11 4) Woitas, Clark J 09

45.98 33.28 33.31 28.24
C16 2:20.92ROHE

1) Rue, Maddox 09 2) Magee, Evan 10
3) Quiroga, Francisco 09 4) Palma Reyna, Yunior 09

33.18 44.17 33.91 29.66
C--- DQFORN-NT

1) Zor, Jonathon 12 2) Morse, Wade 12
3) Paris, Austin T 11 4) Baron, Tyler

34.12 44.58 28.04 29.74
A--- DQFORN-NT

1) Curtis, Jameson D 12 2) Barnes, Ricky p 12
3) Batti, Stephen 10 4) English, Bryce C 12

26.66 32.10 26.13 23.83
A--- DQROHE

1) Hoffer, Bryce 10 2) Martin, Blakely 10
3) Martin, Colden T 11 4) Sanders, Cole 09

29.80 31.88 27.45 27.06
A--- DQRKWL

1) Smith, Gavin M 10 2) Olan, Hunter R 11
3) Garrett, Jack P 10 4) Flores, Carlos F 12

29.57 33.68 27.83 25.13

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Prosper High 091 2:11.76Celeste, Laura
29.84 32.69 34.21 35.02

ROHE 122 2:15.11Ewert, Claire E
29.83 33.37 35.53 36.38

Plano East-NT 093 2:15.70Vo, Kaitlyn
30.06 35.50 36.18 33.96

Plano East-NT 114 2:15.86Mulford, Meena
31.00 34.05 35.87 34.94

ROHE 115 2:15.92Pope, Sydney R
30.48 33.50 35.44 36.50

Prosper High 126 2:16.15James, Hayden
32.73 33.60 35.19 34.63

Prosper High 107 2:20.05Goyal, Ishika
31.09 34.51 36.57 37.88

Prosper High 128 2:22.79Aviles Barbosa, Alanys
31.03 36.05 38.41 37.30

Rock Hill 099 2:28.19Trivedi, Vrinda
33.08 37.23 40.32 37.56

Prosper High 1010 2:29.22Douglas, Alexis
36.48 38.99 38.17 35.58

Sachse 1111 2:29.68Mosley, Jasmine
34.23 36.78 39.06 39.61

Plano East-NT 1012 2:30.28Gonsalves, Aryna
32.66 38.29 40.22 39.11

Plano East-NT 0913 2:31.53Sutrave, Akriti
32.13 37.53 41.31 40.56

Sachse 1114 2:32.47Martinez, Victory
33.15 38.13 41.52 39.67

Sachse 1015 2:33.14Leonard, Colette
36.70 39.67 39.13 37.64

Plano East-NT 1216 2:34.09Kramen, Sydney
35.57 38.48 40.65 39.39

FORN-NT 1217 2:36.55Frias, Audrina N
35.54 39.63 41.28 40.10

FORN-NT 1018 2:37.37Brown, Hailey
33.08 39.39 43.90 41.00

Rock Hill 1119 2:38.01Moskau, Bree
35.35 39.88 41.91 40.87

Wtw HS SO20 2:40.03Dierksheide, Lila
FORN-NT 1221 2:44.04Frias, Nadia R

35.80 40.81 43.55 43.88
Lake Highlands JR22 2:45.68Burgos, Sophia

38.38 42.13 43.86 41.31
Sachse 0923 2:46.82Torres, Kayden

36.08 42.24 45.06 43.44
Lakeview 1224 2:50.01Carcamo, Gabriela N

39.74 41.92 43.07 45.28
Garland 1025 2:51.71Garduno Cruz, Italivi

41.15 40.96 44.63 44.97
Lakeview 1026 3:02.42Druck, Claire

38.17 46.33 49.95 47.97
Namaan Forrest 1027 3:22.76Ortiz, Sherlyn

42.59 48.35 56.42 55.40
Wtw HS SO28 4:33.83Peyron-Foy, Victoria

59.10 1:12.66 1:09.91 1:12.16
Lakeview 12--- X2:53.57Ho, Kayla A

38.35 44.67 45.86 44.69

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 101 1:57.98Tran, Ben
25.86 28.94 31.16 32.02

Prosper High 092 2:00.70Yip, Xavier
28.30 31.00 31.65 29.75

FORN-NT 103 2:00.75Batti, Stephen
27.16 30.06 32.13 31.40

Wtw HS JR4 2:01.24Durant, Nate
28.39 31.40 32.05 29.40
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 105 2:01.93Dimoulakis, Nikolaou
27.83 31.02 32.25 30.83

Plano East-NT 106 2:04.65Shah, Eshaan
28.24 31.41 32.39 32.61

Sachse 107 2:05.48Swigart, Bohdi
28.11 31.36 32.89 33.12

Prosper High 108 2:09.99Do, Jacob
27.57 32.33 34.99 35.10

Prosper High 109 2:12.32Bojorquez, Noah
28.51 32.98 35.26 35.57

Plano East-NT 1110 2:12.75Pereira, Alexander
28.67 31.89 35.43 36.76

ROHE 1011 2:13.21Hutchison, Finn F
28.86 33.01 37.10 34.24

Rock Hill 0912 2:15.53Bethamsetty, Srihith
30.89 35.85 34.82 33.97

Prosper High 1113 2:15.82Acharya, Aniruddha
30.52 33.59 35.57 36.14

RKWL 0914 2:16.46Lee, Eric
29.89 33.74 36.77 36.06

Sachse 1215 2:16.84Rodriguez, Jonathan D
31.86 34.97 36.19 33.82

ROHE 1016 2:17.18Hoffer, Bryce
31.48 33.61 35.91 36.18

Lakeview 1117 2:17.71Graniero, Matei
29.06 33.62 37.54 37.49

Sachse 0918 2:18.55Rush, Bryson
29.14 33.83 36.31 39.27

Rock Hill 0919 2:19.29Myastkovetsky, Alexande
30.16 34.20 37.87 37.06

FORN-NT 1120 2:22.44Baron, Austin A
31.39 36.11 38.23 36.71

ROHE 0921 2:23.01Quiroga, Francisco
30.24 35.40 39.12 38.25

Garland 1222 2:24.37Hoang, Nathan B
30.02 34.89 38.97 40.49

Plano East-NT 1223 2:24.43Barua, Arko
31.36 36.09 39.59 37.39

Sachse 1024 2:24.88Carlson, Parker
32.02 35.44 39.02 38.40

Rowlett 0925 2:26.40Castillo, Alejandro
30.87 35.97 39.21 40.35

NOFO-NT 1026 2:28.47Layton, Asher
30.74 36.32 40.83 40.58

ROHE 1027 2:29.91Magee, Evan
33.83 37.88 39.39 38.81

Rock Hill 1028 2:30.91Jain, Trishar
32.17 38.26 40.87 39.61

FORN-NT 1129 2:34.77Aguilar, Christian A
30.15 37.68 43.84 43.10

RKWL 0930 2:34.99Woitas, Clark J
31.15 34.94 46.84 42.06

Lakeview 0931 2:36.68Davidson, Christian
32.91 40.04 43.25 40.48

Lakeview 0932 2:39.83Farias, Noah
34.35 40.14 42.95 42.39

Sachse 1033 2:52.41Kiarie, Chris
35.67 42.15 46.53 48.06

Sachse 1134 3:01.56Lawrence, Aden
36.73 45.11 50.91 48.81

Rock Hill 1135 3:05.22Atluri, Rithvik
39.78 44.25 49.69 51.50

ROHE 0936 3:06.60Rue, Maddox
31.51 38.53 1:24.75 31.81

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Prosper High 101 2:29.12Nelson, Hannah
33.20 39.58 42.46 33.88

Sachse 112 2:31.28Bonin, Sophia
32.70 38.37 45.19 35.02

Plano East-NT 093 2:31.42Mulford, Malini
31.37 36.38 49.15 34.52

FORN-NT 124 2:33.75Koshy, Maya I
31.75 38.35 47.67 35.98

Plano East-NT 105 2:34.32Groff, Emily
34.27 39.57 44.71 35.77

Plano East-NT 126 2:38.54Bui, Christine
30.56 38.77 48.61 40.60

Sachse 107 2:42.18Ngo, Arora
33.68 42.43 49.32 36.75

ROHE 108 2:48.02Sykora, Brooke
35.35 41.12 53.03 38.52

Plano East-NT 099 2:50.53Devasia, Arya
38.51 42.51 51.34 38.17

Wtw HS JR10 2:53.73Pepler, Lucy
39.97 40.73 53.66 39.37

Prosper High 1011 2:57.76Vorce, Tatum
38.31 45.67 51.22 42.56

Sachse 1212 2:58.12Dolton, Brooklyn J
42.10 48.76 46.36 40.90

Namaan Forrest 09--- DQFlores, Emma
38.06 45.46 56.86 40.45

ROHE 10--- DQMark, Lillie G
41.20 46.25 1:00.77 46.43

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

FORN-NT 121 2:15.15Curtis, Jameson D
26.12 33.45 43.55 32.03

Plano East-NT 112 2:22.37Killebrew, Peyton
32.38 34.47 44.18 31.34

Lake Highlands SO3 2:23.18Kruger, Levi
28.27 35.61 49.02 30.28

Plano East-NT 104 2:23.29Chu, Preston
30.06 37.37 44.01 31.85

NOFO-NT 115 2:26.20Presley, Danny
30.31 36.06 45.20 34.63

Sachse 116 2:28.55Garcia, Joel
30.30 38.73 43.34 36.18
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Prosper High 097 2:29.07Cunanan, Euan
32.69 38.12 41.91 36.35

Rock Hill 108 2:31.12Thombare, Parth
31.69 36.60 47.08 35.75

ROHE 119 2:31.50Sodhi, Jeet S
32.34 37.58 45.45 36.13

Plano East-NT 0910 2:31.55Jetty, Abhiram
32.79 41.01 43.08 34.67

NOFO-NT 1111 2:33.43Rutledge, Noel A
30.84 40.32 47.61 34.66

ROHE 0912 2:33.53Sanders, Cole
33.10 38.19 45.63 36.61

Wtw HS FR13 2:34.26Sher, Shalev
32.43 39.73 46.56 35.54

FORN-NT 1014 2:47.69Mathewson, Tristan
35.28 42.09 52.00 38.32

ROHE 1015 2:48.83Sodhi, Jind
32.49 42.98 51.15 42.21

Rock Hill 10--- DQMaheshwari, Anish
34.26 42.20 50.73 39.42

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

FORN-NT 111 27.10Jordan, Hannah G
Plano East-NT 122 27.85Chahal, Purbazz
Plano East-NT 113 27.90Williams, Hazel
Plano East-NT 094 27.92Mulford, Malini
Sachse 115 27.98Langer, Charlotte
RKWL 106 28.23Flores, Isabel J
Prosper High 107 28.53Wnuk, Matylda
Rock Hill 098 28.67Johnson, Kaelyn
FORN-NT 129 28.82Romero, Izzy
Plano East-NT 1210 28.86Bui, Christine
North Garland 0911 28.92Anthony, Kaleigh
Sachse 1212 29.02George, Emily N
Prosper High 1113 29.12Anderson, Ava
Sachse 1114 29.23Tilford, Eve
Plano East-NT 1115 29.31Mulford, Meena
FORN-NT 1116 29.34Beyer, Ainsley N
Sachse 1217 29.54Areja, Jenna Louise G
RKWL 0918 29.58Stuart, Megan L
Sachse 0919 29.72Sao, Emily
Rowlett 1220 30.35Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil
Prosper High 1021 30.45Greaves, Polly
FORN-NT 1022 30.48Rubio, Sophie C
Garland 1223 30.57Msewe, Hazina G
Prosper High 0924 30.60Boulanger, Adelaide
Rock Hill 0925 30.72Garcia, Sophia
Plano East-NT 0926 30.77Devasia, Arya
RKWL 0927 30.99Markum, Avery R
Prosper High 0928 31.35Stinnett, Caity
Wtw HS SO29 31.44Curran, Julia
FORN-NT 1130 31.46Owen, Michaela
Rock Hill 0931 31.72Freeman, Jiyo
RKWL 0932 31.81Silva, Sanduli D

Plano East-NT 1233 31.88Morales, Naima
Prosper High 1034 31.91Raxit, Rimona
Rock Hill 1035 32.22Schultz, Clara
RKWL 0936 32.84Lacerda Landry, Julia S
Plano East-NT 1037 32.87Khalili, Aynaz
Sachse 0938 33.14Woodham, Natalie
RKWL 1039 33.20Cordts, Daisy M
Prosper High 1040 33.25Kolguri, Akshara
RKWL 0941 33.39Gunter, Eva F
Lakeview 1142 33.60Cornejo, Vanessa
Lakeview 1243 33.61Perrin, Magnolia
Rock Hill 1044 33.74Sucindran, Omritvi
Rock Hill 10*45 33.78Godha, Avani
Plano East-NT 09*45 33.78Fuchs, Umi
Sachse 0947 33.79Orozco Lopez, Ayline
FORN-NT 1248 33.80Gutierrez, Chanel
Lakeview 1049 33.98Yerena, Arianna
FORN-NT 1150 34.09Tate, Kathryn L
Lakeview 0951 34.20Key, Laila
Plano East-NT 1152 34.39Mutahi, Arianna
Prosper High 1053 34.42Ramsay, Kate
Lakeview 1154 34.53Perrin, Mikayla
Sachse 0955 34.55Ibarra, So ia
North Garland 1056 34.75Bonde, Caroline
Lakeview 1257 34.76Yeager, Aiyanah K
Plano East-NT 0958 34.78Brihu, Yagna
South Garland 1159 34.79Henriquez, Nia
FORN-NT 960 34.82Owen, Sarah
ROHE 1061 34.84Rice, Ryley
Plano East-NT 1262 34.95Turya-Mureeba, Jasmine
Prosper High 1063 35.09Saravanvan, Daya
FORN-NT 964 35.23Rogers, Victoria
FORN-NT 1165 35.31Combi, Virginia
Plano East-NT 0966 35.68Franco, Katie
Namaan Forrest 1167 35.94Olivas Ramirez, Maria
Rock Hill 0968 36.16Moore, Lorelei
Lakeview 1069 36.18Lantier, Simone
Lake Highlands JR70 36.20Brown, Emerson
Rowlett 0971 36.41Dang, Katie
Plano East-NT 0972 36.47Jain, Darshika
Sachse 0973 36.78Wilson, Andre'a
North Garland 0974 37.42Amin, Anaya
Lake Highlands FR75 37.83Aguirre, Rosylu
Rock Hill 1076 38.37Alduey Reyes, Daniella
Rowlett 0977 38.46Cabrera Vera, Regina
Rock Hill 1278 38.80Bakr, Taline
Rock Hill 1079 39.57Sivaraman, Meghna
Rowlett 1080 40.60Alvarado Alecio, Nicole
North Garland 0981 40.76Martinez, Sophia
Sachse 1082 41.33Burns, Eva
FORN-NT 1283 41.34Akiva, Nevaeh
Sachse 1284 41.77George, Hannah E
Sachse 0985 42.34Torres, Esther
RKWL 0986 42.92Techane, Lydia G
Garland 1087 43.02Wilson, Olivia
Lake Highlands SO88 44.32Cole, Julie
Garland 1089 45.03Rikhilal, Riya
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 0990 45.82Babji Rao, Nidhi
Wtw HS SO91 54.52Peyron-Foy, Victoria
Lake Highlands FR92 54.98Martinez, Ashley
Lake Highlands JR93 59.78Oseni, Thia
Prosper High 09--- DQPowers, Callaway

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

FORN-NT 121 24.56English, Bryce C
Prosper High 122 24.62Simmonds, Tristan
ROHE 113 24.72Martin, Colden T
NOFO-NT 104 25.04Briones, Israel
RKWL 125 25.05Mark, Colton
RKWL 106 25.15Smith, Gavin M
Plano East-NT 117 25.18Bhavanam, Rudra
North Garland 098 25.22Ghali, Elijah
FORN-NT 129 25.49Barnes, Ricky p
RKWL 1010 25.55Garrett, Jack P
RKWL 1211 25.81Flores, James A
RKWL 1212 25.85Flores, Carlos F
Prosper High 1213 25.91Hunter, Ethan
Plano East-NT 1114 26.03Aleksanyan, Andrew
Prosper High 1115 26.20Loomis, Miles
NOFO-NT 1116 26.21O'Neill, Brenden
Prosper High 0917 26.43Iglinski, Max
Prosper High 0918 26.50Crabtree, Walker
ROHE 1019 26.65Martin, Blakely
North Garland 1120 26.71Terry, Clint
Rock Hill 1021 26.98Beresford, Grif in
FORN-NT 1222 27.03Zor, Jonathon
FORN-NT 1223 27.19Ellis, Noah d
Sachse 1024 27.29Diaz, Norton
Plano East-NT 11*25 27.32Mburuma, Eli
Wtw HS JR*25 27.32Rocha, Odehd
Lakeview 1027 27.38Doan, Dante
Plano East-NT 1028 27.48Mahajan, Raahil
FORN-NT 1129 27.50Dishman, Luke
North Garland 1230 28.08Trinh, Alexander
Rock Hill 1131 28.37Franklin, Brayden
Prosper High 1132 28.41Powers, Emerson
Garland 1133 28.60Gonzalez Rivera, Damian
Prosper High 0934 28.66Savage, Brady
Garland 1135 28.99Huynh, Zander
Rowlett 1136 29.05Flores Brito, David
ROHE 1137 29.13Miyamoto, Kouki J
Garland 1238 29.28Martinez, Riccardo
Sachse 1239 29.44Podlucky, Troy A
Plano East-NT 1140 29.45Daniel-Ramirez, Aidan
Garland 1141 29.53Pham, Quang
Rock Hill 1042 29.56Garcia, Daniel
Lake Highlands SO43 29.84Trevino, Korben
RKWL 1244 29.86Youssef, Marwan K
FORN-NT 1245 30.21Rodgers, Westyn
Garland 1246 30.51Luu, Allan
ROHE 0947 30.74Palma Reyna, Yunior

FORN-NT 1248 30.88Morse, Wade
Rowlett 0949 31.22Thiem, Aaron
Namaan Forrest 1250 31.32Johnson, Jamari
FORN-NT51 31.43Baron, Tyler
Rock Hill 1052 31.49Ray, Daniel
Lakeview 1153 31.87Torres, Christian
North Garland 0954 32.70Bohnoff, Collyn
Rock Hill 0955 32.74Montoya, Nikolas
North Garland 1256 32.98Solis Macias, Angel
North Garland 1057 33.05Nguyen, Khoi
Garland 1058 33.53Salinas, Ezael
FORN-NT 1259 33.72Glover, Joshuah D
Sachse 0960 33.89Dudely, Kade
Garland 0961 33.90Mohan, Zachary
Garland 0962 33.95Ecton, Brian
Wtw HS SO63 34.54Peraza, Michael
North Garland 1264 34.69Martinez, Tristen R
Rock Hill 0965 35.32Mishra, Achintya
North Garland 0966 35.49LaBombard, Rylan
Sachse 0967 35.77Centeno, Amante
Namaan Forrest 0968 36.36Ramirez, Julian
Rock Hill 0969 39.45Galiyev, Ansar
Namaan Forrest 0970 40.95Nguyen, Dang
Plano East-NT 0971 50.08Shoaib, Aashir
Rowlett 12--- X32.59Sharif-Moghaddam, Danie

Event	9		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 091 1:07.56Jones, Loryn D
32.15 35.41

ROHE 122 1:08.34Ewert, Claire E
31.63 36.71

Lake Highlands JR3 1:08.39Dehmer, Harps
31.88 36.51

RKWL 104 1:08.87Vaughn, Kyleigh A
32.10 36.77

Prosper High 105 1:09.84Goyal, Ishika
32.88 36.96

FORN-NT 116 1:14.29Jordan, Hannah G
33.97 40.32

Prosper High 107 1:15.02Nelson, Hannah
36.20 38.82

Plano East-NT 108 1:15.57Osman, Heba
34.01 41.56

Rowlett 129 1:18.98Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil
34.27 44.71

Rowlett 1210 1:20.82Salazar, Lillian E
38.60 42.22

Rock Hill 1011 1:23.00Singh, Prayusha
38.25 44.75

Prosper High 1012 1:25.25Douglas, Alexis
40.16 45.09

FORN-NT 1213 1:26.28Guercia, Audrey P
39.73 46.55

Sachse 1114 1:26.85Mosley, Jasmine
38.13 48.72
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	9		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Prosper High 1015 1:27.24Raxit, Rimona
40.80 46.44

RKWL 0916 1:29.28Silva, Sanduli D
38.66 50.62

Wtw HS SO17 1:30.44Dierksheide, Lila
40.52 49.92

Lakeview 1218 1:32.02Carcamo, Gabriela N
42.73 49.29

Lake Highlands SO19 1:34.23Ayers, Aidan
40.79 53.44

Event	10		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 111 57.06Chu, Paul
26.87 30.19

Lake Highlands SR2 1:03.84Bishop, Jayden
28.07 35.77

Plano East-NT 113 1:05.58Bhavanam, Rudra
29.64 35.94

FORN-NT 114 1:07.21Wachira, Daviell M
30.40 36.81

Prosper High 095 1:07.59Breashers, Mason
31.07 36.52

Prosper High 096 1:09.69Iglinski, Max
32.61 37.08

Garland 127 1:10.92Hoang, Nathan B
30.11 40.81

FORN-NT 128 1:11.31Velazquez Montenegro, Is
31.83 39.48

Plano East-NT 099 1:11.48Jetty, Abhiram
34.05 37.43

RKWL 1210 1:13.37Mark, Colton
33.24 40.13

North Garland 1211 1:17.17Garcia, Brenden V
32.52 44.65

Prosper High 1112 1:18.31Acharya, Aniruddha
33.74 44.57

Rock Hill 1013 1:21.92Maheshwari, Anish
36.79 45.13

FORN-NT 1114 1:23.52Paris, Austin T
31.33 52.19

North Garland 09--- X1:06.78Rubio, Elias
31.21 35.57

Rock Hill 09--- DQMirrakhimov, Javokhir
32.50 40.04

FORN-NT 10--- DQBatti, Stephen
27.21 33.44

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

FORN-NT 121 1:00.47Koshy, Maya I
29.12 31.35

RKWL 102 1:02.31Flores, Isabel J
29.96 32.35

Plano East-NT 123 1:02.42Chahal, Purbazz
30.37 32.05

Prosper High 104 1:02.92Wnuk, Matylda
30.44 32.48

Plano East-NT 105 1:03.77Devasia, Isabella
29.42 34.35

Sachse 126 1:04.33George, Emily N
30.14 34.19

Plano East-NT 107 1:04.47Osman, Heba
31.50 32.97

Sachse 108 1:04.71Ngo, Arora
31.62 33.09

Prosper High 129 1:04.81Aviles Barbosa, Alanys
30.83 33.98

Sachse 1210 1:05.08Areja, Jenna Louise G
30.68 34.40

Rock Hill 0911 1:05.57Johnson, Kaelyn
32.08 33.49

Plano East-NT 1012 1:05.74Nguyen, Johanna
30.76 34.98

RKWL 0913 1:05.83Stuart, Megan L
30.89 34.94

FORN-NT 1114 1:06.32Beyer, Ainsley N
30.69 35.63

Plano East-NT 1215 1:07.90Azzahra, Aimee
31.31 36.59

Wtw HS JR16 1:08.30Pepler, Lucy
31.86 36.44

Sachse 1117 1:09.32Martinez, Victory
33.02 36.30

Rock Hill 0918 1:10.21Garcia, Sophia
35.33 34.88

Sachse 0919 1:10.28Sao, Emily
34.14 36.14

Prosper High 0920 1:10.78Boulanger, Adelaide
33.06 37.72

Plano East-NT 1221 1:10.89Morales, Naima
34.63 36.26

Prosper High 0922 1:10.93Stinnett, Caity
33.64 37.29

RKWL 0923 1:11.25Markum, Avery R
33.71 37.54

RKWL 0924 1:11.92Lacerda Landry, Julia S
34.20 37.72

Rock Hill 1125 1:12.03Manivannan, Maanu
34.65 37.38

FORN-NT 1226 1:12.88Bollin, Audey
34.62 38.26

Plano East-NT 1027 1:13.67Khalili, Aynaz
34.66 39.01

Prosper High 1028 1:13.80Kolguri, Akshara
34.66 39.14

Plano East-NT 1029 1:13.83Cheedllla, Esha
33.36 40.47

Prosper High 0930 1:14.49Powers, Callaway
35.77 38.72
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lakeview 0931 1:14.51Key, Laila
34.53 39.98

Rock Hill 0932 1:14.61Chou, Julia
35.42 39.19

Wtw HS SO33 1:14.63Curran, Julia
35.30 39.33

RKWL 1034 1:14.75Cordts, Daisy M
37.13 37.62

Prosper High 1035 1:14.92Saravanvan, Daya
36.04 38.88

Rock Hill 1036 1:15.00Schultz, Clara
35.43 39.57

Lake Highlands SR37 1:15.29Hammed, Faizah
35.99 39.30

Sachse 0938 1:15.41Woodham, Natalie
36.03 39.38

RKWL 0939 1:17.42Gunter, Eva F
36.05 41.37

ROHE 1040 1:18.08Rice, Ryley
37.22 40.86

Plano East-NT 0941 1:18.22Brihu, Yagna
36.30 41.92

Prosper High 1042 1:19.66Ramsay, Kate
39.04 40.62

South Garland 1143 1:19.69Henriquez, Nia
37.24 42.45

Plano East-NT 1244 1:20.65Turya-Mureeba, Jasmine
36.98 43.67

Plano East-NT 0945 1:20.70Jain, Darshika
37.85 42.85

FORN-NT46 1:20.97Romero, Gabby
38.71 42.26

Lakeview 1047 1:21.22Lantier, Simone
39.79 41.43

Garland 1048 1:21.23Garduno Cruz, Italivi
38.00 43.23

Lake Highlands JR49 1:22.26Burgos, Anabelle
38.00 44.26

Plano East-NT 1150 1:22.47Mutahi, Arianna
37.39 45.08

Rowlett 0951 1:25.72Cabrera Vera, Regina
40.16 45.56

Rowlett 0952 1:26.36Dang, Katie
38.69 47.67

Rock Hill 09*53 1:27.33Moore, Lorelei
41.48 45.85

Namaan Forrest 11*53 1:27.33Olivas Ramirez, Maria
40.79 46.54

Rock Hill 1055 1:27.70Alduey Reyes, Daniella
42.99 44.71

Namaan Forrest 1056 1:29.70Ortiz, Sherlyn
42.29 47.41

North Garland 0957 1:30.18Martinez, Sophia
42.59 47.59

Sachse 0958 1:30.20Wilson, Andre'a
42.97 47.23

Rock Hill 1259 1:31.74Bakr, Taline
42.89 48.85

Rock Hill 1060 1:33.93Sivaraman, Meghna
42.56 51.37

Rowlett 1061 1:35.36Alvarado Alecio, Nicole
44.90 50.46

RKWL 0962 1:38.06Techane, Lydia G
46.62 51.44

Garland 1063 1:38.53Wilson, Olivia
45.85 52.68

Sachse 0964 1:39.60Torres, Esther
46.10 53.50

Plano East-NT 0965 1:39.86Babji Rao, Nidhi
48.73 51.13

Garland 1066 1:42.67Rikhilal, Riya
48.82 53.85

Lakeview 12--- X1:21.20Ho, Kayla A
37.74 43.46

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Prosper High 121 54.02Simmonds, Tristan
26.02 28.00

ROHE 112 54.39Martin, Colden T
26.25 28.14

RKWL 103 55.03Smith, Gavin M
26.29 28.74

FORN-NT 124 55.34English, Bryce C
26.64 28.70

RKWL 125 56.04Flores, James A
26.79 29.25

Sachse 106 56.06Swigart, Bohdi
27.11 28.95

Prosper High 107 56.86Do, Jacob
27.09 29.77

ROHE 108 57.50Hoffer, Bryce
27.17 30.33

Prosper High 099 58.07Crabtree, Walker
27.86 30.21

NOFO-NT 1010 58.21Briones, Israel
28.31 29.90

Prosper High 1111 58.60Loomis, Miles
27.26 31.34

RKWL 1212 58.86Flores, Carlos F
28.19 30.67

Rock Hill 1013 58.94Thombare, Parth
28.10 30.84

Rock Hill 1014 59.50Ruiz-Kovacs, Oliver
28.82 30.68

Prosper High 1215 1:00.02Rayankula, Puneeth
28.14 31.88

Lakeview 1116 1:00.78Graniero, Matei
28.83 31.95

RKWL 0917 1:01.27Lee, Eric
28.98 32.29
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Prosper High 0918 1:01.35Savage, Brady
29.28 32.07

Sachse 1219 1:01.46Rodriguez, Jonathan D
29.34 32.12

Rock Hill 1020 1:01.49Beresford, Grif in
29.26 32.23

Rock Hill 1121 1:01.71Moussa, Moody
28.55 33.16

Plano East-NT 12*22 1:01.78Barua, Arko
29.94 31.84

Prosper High 11*22 1:01.78Powers, Emerson
30.19 31.59

Sachse 1224 1:01.97Podlucky, Troy A
30.25 31.72

Plano East-NT 1025 1:02.00Mahajan, Raahil
29.22 32.78

FORN-NT 1226 1:02.05Zor, Jonathon
30.44 31.61

Rock Hill 0927 1:03.14Myastkovetsky, Alexande
30.85 32.29

Lakeview 10*28 1:03.68Doan, Dante
30.49 33.19

Plano East-NT 11*28 1:03.68Daniel-Ramirez, Aidan
30.55 33.13

Plano East-NT 0930 1:03.76Neary, Brayden
30.44 33.32

Plano East-NT 0931 1:03.77Carron, Alexander
31.14 32.63

Rock Hill 1132 1:03.78Franklin, Brayden
30.20 33.58

ROHE 1133 1:04.68Miyamoto, Kouki J
Plano East-NT 1234 1:05.29Nguyen, Austin

31.37 33.92
Sachse 1035 1:05.61Carlson, Parker

32.19 33.42
FORN-NT 1236 1:05.62Ellis, Noah d

30.47 35.15
Rock Hill 10*37 1:06.69Garcia, Daniel

32.41 34.28
Rock Hill 10*37 1:06.69Reddy, Rahul

32.61 34.08
ROHE 1039 1:07.33Sodhi, Jind

31.33 36.00
RKWL 1240 1:07.62Youssef, Marwan K

29.79 37.83
Garland 1141 1:07.84Pham, Quang

32.21 35.63
Garland 1242 1:09.00Luu, Allan

32.12 36.88
ROHE 0943 1:09.48Palma Reyna, Yunior

31.79 37.69
Garland 1244 1:10.88Martinez, Riccardo

30.95 39.93
Sachse 1045 1:10.90Kiarie, Chris

33.25 37.65

Lakeview 1146 1:11.99Torres, Christian
33.36 38.63

Lakeview 0947 1:12.03Farias, Noah
34.29 37.74

ROHE 1048 1:14.85Magee, Evan
37.52 37.33

FORN-NT49 1:16.36Baron, Tyler
34.71 41.65

North Garland 1250 1:16.90Solis Macias, Angel
35.96 40.94

Garland 1051 1:17.71Salinas, Ezael
38.08 39.63

Sachse 1152 1:17.89Lawrence, Aden
35.63 42.26

Garland 0953 1:18.31Mohan, Zachary
35.35 42.96

Rock Hill 0954 1:18.32Montoya, Nikolas
37.04 41.28

FORN-NT 1255 1:19.73Glover, Joshuah D
36.58 43.15

Wtw HS SO56 1:19.88Peraza, Michael
39.27 40.61

North Garland 1257 1:20.09Martinez, Tristen R
39.34 40.75

Sachse 0958 1:20.69Centeno, Amante
37.98 42.71

Rock Hill 0959 1:23.91Mishra, Achintya
39.04 44.87

Garland 0960 1:25.97Ecton, Brian
39.05 46.92

Rock Hill 0961 1:33.99Galiyev, Ansar
42.83 51.16

Namaan Forrest 0962 1:36.86Nguyen, Dang
43.79 53.07

Plano East-NT 0963 1:43.20Juarez, Luke
48.63 54.57

Rowlett 12--- X1:10.81Sharif-Moghaddam, Danie
32.97 37.84

RKWL 10--- DQGarrett, Jack P
27.20 29.41

FORN-NT 11--- DQDelaunay, Eloi
RKWL 09--- DQWoitas, Clark J

32.25 35.99

Event	13		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:52.44FORN-NT
1) Frias, Audrina N 12 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Jordan, Hannah G 11

30.01 28.23 27.18 27.02
A2 1:55.06Prosper High

1) Aviles Barbosa, Alanys 12 2) Goyal, Ishika 10
3) Celeste, Laura 09 4) Nelson, Hannah 10

29.22 28.93 28.41 28.50
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	13		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 1:58.32Sachse
1) Langer, Charlotte 11 2) Dolton, Brooklyn J 12
3) Sao, Emily 09 4) Ngo, Arora 10

28.37 31.19 29.98 28.78
B4 1:59.15Sachse

1) Tilford, Eve 11 2) Mosley, Jasmine 11
3) Martinez, Victory 11 4) Areja, Jenna Louise G 12

29.54 31.51 29.97 28.13
A5 1:59.95ROHE

1) Ewert, Claire E 12 2) Sykora, Brooke 10
3) Mark, Lillie G 10 4) Pope, Sydney R 11

27.66 28.64 34.08 29.57
B6 2:00.61Prosper High

1) Boulanger, Adelaide 09 2) Wnuk, Matylda 10
3) Greaves, Polly 10 4) Vorce, Tatum 10

30.63 27.49 30.06 32.43
A7 2:01.75Rock Hill

1) Trivedi, Vrinda 09 2) Garcia, Sophia 09
3) Chou, Julia 09 4) Johnson, Kaelyn 09

31.05 29.69 31.85 29.16
A8 2:03.79RKWL

1) Silva, Sanduli D 09 2) Markum, Avery R 09
3) Stuart, Megan L 09 4) Flores, Isabel J 10

31.78 34.18 29.76 28.07
C9 2:06.80Prosper High

1) Kolguri, Akshara 10 2) Anderson, Ava 11
3) Powers, Callaway 09 4) Stinnett, Caity 09

32.48 30.06 33.02 31.24
B10 2:09.94Rock Hill

1) Manivannan, Maanu 11 2) Schultz, Clara 10
3) Moskau, Bree 11 4) Freeman, Jiyo 09

33.90 33.84 31.67 30.53
A11 2:10.71Plano East-NT

1) Cheedllla, Esha 10 2) Azzahra, Aimee 12
3) Fuchs, Umi 09 4) Khalili, Aynaz 10

33.17 31.00 33.60 32.94
A12 2:14.28Lakeview

1) Yerena, Arianna 10 2) Yeager, Aiyanah K 12
3) Key, Laila 09 4) Cornejo, Vanessa 11

34.48 34.34 32.35 33.11
A13 2:14.41Rowlett

1) Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil 12 2) Dang, Katie 09
3) Cabrera Vera, Regina 09 4) Salazar, Lillian E 12

31.43 36.30 40.85 25.83
B14 2:15.36Plano East-NT

1) Morales, Naima 12 2) Sutrave, Akriti 09
3) Brihu, Yagna 09 4) Turya-Mureeba, Jasmine 12

41.69 23.32 34.89 35.46
C15 2:19.72FORN-NT

1) Romero, Gabby 2) Gutierrez, Chanel 12
3) Rogers, Victoria 9 4) Owen, Sarah 9

43.87 27.74 33.86 34.25
C16 2:20.33Rock Hill

1) Godha, Avani 10 2) Singh, Prayusha 10
3) Bakr, Taline 12 4) Sucindran, Omritvi 10

33.44 33.11 39.51 34.27

A17 2:23.41Lake Highlands
1) Ayers, Aidan SO 2) Aguirre, Rosylu FR
3) Brown, Emerson JR 4) Burgos, Sophia JR

33.76 37.42 39.13 33.10
B18 2:24.57RKWL

1) Gunter, Eva F 09 2) Lacerda Landry, Julia S 09
3) Cordts, Daisy M 10 4) Techane, Lydia G 09

33.29 38.60 27.09 45.59
A19 2:32.93Garland

1) Msewe, Hazina G 12 2) Garduno Cruz, Italivi 10
3) Rikhilal, Riya 10 4) Wilson, Olivia 10

34.80 30.15 48.02 39.96
A20 2:33.28Wtw HS

1) Dierksheide, Lila SO 2) Curran, Julia SO
3) Mayerson, Grace JR 4) Pepler, Lucy JR

32.32 33.73 55.37 31.86
B--- DQFORN-NT

1) Frias, Nadia R 12 2) Rubio, Sophie C 10
3) Owen, Michaela 11 4) Guercia, Audrey P 12

33.54 1:34.27
A--- DQNorth Garland

1) Bonde, Caroline 10 2) Martinez, Sophia 09
3) Amin, Anaya 09 4) Anthony, Kaleigh 09

34.31 42.18 39.01 29.06

Event	14		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

C1 1:37.97Prosper High
1) Hunter, Ethan 12 2) Rayankula, Puneeth 12
3) Acharya, Aniruddha 11 4) Powers, Emerson 11

26.10 26.19 26.91 18.77
A2 1:42.04RKWL

1) Smith, Gavin M 10 2) Flores, James A 12
3) Flores, Carlos F 12 4) Garrett, Jack P 10

26.44 24.99 26.14 24.47
A3 1:42.93Prosper High

1) Simmonds, Tristan 12 2) Yip, Xavier 09
3) Loomis, Miles 11 4) Crabtree, Walker 09

25.07 25.62 25.97 26.27
A4 1:44.88Plano East-NT

1) Aleksanyan, Andrew 11 2) Bhavanam, Rudra 11
3) Barua, Arko 12 4) Pereira, Alexander 11

26.21 25.77 26.50 26.40
A5 1:45.21FORN-NT

1) Barnes, Ricky p 12 2) Ellis, Noah d 12
3) Velazquez Montenegro, Isai 4) Wachira, Daviell M 11

26.52 26.64 25.47 26.58
A6 1:45.28NOFO-NT

1) Briones, Israel 10 2) O'Neill, Brenden 11
3) Layton, Asher 10 4) Presley, Danny 11

25.79 27.24 26.54 25.71
A7 1:45.34ROHE

1) Martin, Colden T 11 2) Hoffer, Bryce 10
3) Hutchison, Finn F 10 4) Sanders, Cole 09

25.18 25.82 28.43 25.91
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	14		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B8 1:47.77Prosper High
1) Bojorquez, Noah 10 2) Iglinski, Max 09
3) Savage, Brady 09 4) Cunanan, Euan 09

26.53 26.54 27.93 26.77
A9 1:48.93Rock Hill

1) Moussa, Moody 11 2) Ruiz-Kovacs, Oliver 10
3) Bethamsetty, Srihith 09 4) Beresford, Grif in 10

27.95 1:20.98
A10 1:50.29Lake Highlands

1) Martyn, Larson FR 2) Trevino, Korben SO
3) Hess, Gabe SO 4) Bishop, Jayden SR

28.54 28.82 28.28 24.65
A11 1:50.62Sachse

1) Garcia, Joel 11 2) Podlucky, Troy A 12
3) Diaz, Norton 10 4) Rush, Bryson 09

27.92 27.18 27.93 27.59
B12 1:51.45Rock Hill

1) Thombare, Parth 10 2) Mirrakhimov, Javokhir 09
3) Myastkovetsky, Alexander 0 4) Franklin, Brayden 11

27.72
B13 1:52.93RKWL

1) Farish, Kaiden j 12 2) Youssef, Marwan K 12
3) Lee, Eric 09 4) Woitas, Clark J 09

25.79 31.99 25.31 29.84
A14 1:53.35Lakeview

1) Farias, Noah 09 2) Davidson, Christian 09
3) Doan, Dante 10 4) Graniero, Matei 11

29.10 29.58 28.27 26.40
B15 1:54.87ROHE

1) Martin, Blakely 10 2) Quiroga, Francisco 09
3) Sodhi, Jind 10 4) Sodhi, Jeet S 11

27.44 30.08 28.85 28.50
A16 1:56.17Wtw HS

1) Rocha, Odehd JR 2) Livingston, Jonathan SO
3) Sher, Shalev FR 4) Durant, Nate JR

27.70 28.43 1:00.04
C17 1:59.61Rock Hill

1) Garcia, Daniel 10 2) Reddy, Rahul 10
3) Ray, Daniel 10 4) Jain, Trishar 10

30.73 30.49 30.27 28.12
B18 2:03.70FORN-NT

1) Baron, Tyler 2) Rodgers, Westyn 12
3) Paris, Austin T 11 4) Morse, Wade 12

34.56 28.51 1:00.63
A19 2:06.99Garland

1) Martinez, Riccardo 12 2) Luu, Allan 12
3) Mohan, Zachary 09 4) Salinas, Ezael 10

35.66 25.07 33.57 32.69
D20 2:12.86Rock Hill

1) Montoya, Nikolas 09 2) Mishra, Achintya 09
3) Atluri, Rithvik 11 4) Maheshwari, Anish 10

34.22 39.21 30.42 29.01
A21 2:20.67North Garland

1) Martinez, Tristen R 12 2) Bohnoff, Collyn 09
3) Solis Macias, Angel 12 4) LaBombard, Rylan 09

38.05 33.49 40.63 28.50

C--- DQROHE
1) Miyamoto, Kouki J 11 2) Magee, Evan 10
3) Palma Reyna, Yunior 09 4) Rue, Maddox 09

28.46 30.57 31.38 27.54
B--- DQSachse

1) Carlson, Parker 10 2) Lawrence, Aden 11
3) Dudely, Kade 09 4) Centeno, Amante 09

30.11 34.30 1:10.20

Event	15		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

RKWL 101 1:08.69Vaughn, Kyleigh A
33.41 35.28

Prosper High 122 1:10.02James, Hayden
34.29 35.73

Lake Highlands JR3 1:11.48Dehmer, Harps
35.32 36.16

Plano East-NT 094 1:12.27Vo, Kaitlyn
34.73 37.54

RKWL 095 1:12.29Jones, Loryn D
34.92 37.37

ROHE 106 1:14.60Sykora, Brooke
36.17 38.43

Sachse 117 1:14.72Tilford, Eve
36.11 38.61

North Garland 098 1:15.52Anthony, Kaleigh
36.66 38.86

Plano East-NT 109 1:16.05Devasia, Isabella
37.98 38.07

Sachse 1110 1:17.19Langer, Charlotte
Prosper High 1011 1:17.24Greaves, Polly

36.61 40.63
Plano East-NT 1212 1:18.06Azzahra, Aimee

37.72 40.34
Rock Hill 0913 1:21.27Freeman, Jiyo

39.68 41.59
Plano East-NT 0914 1:21.34Sutrave, Akriti

39.06 42.28
Namaan Forrest 0915 1:21.64Flores, Emma

39.21 42.43
Plano East-NT 1216 1:22.58Kramen, Sydney

39.55 43.03
Rock Hill 1017 1:23.55Singh, Prayusha

40.29 43.26
Rowlett 1218 1:24.72Salazar, Lillian E

41.42 43.30
FORN-NT 1019 1:25.44Brown, Hailey

38.85 46.59
ROHE 1020 1:26.86Mark, Lillie G
Plano East-NT 0921 1:27.48Fuchs, Umi

42.40 45.08
Rock Hill 1022 1:27.69Sucindran, Omritvi

42.71 44.98
FORN-NT 1123 1:28.78Tate, Kathryn L

43.41 45.37
Lakeview 1224 1:32.22Yeager, Aiyanah K

42.61 49.61
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	15		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lakeview 1225 1:35.82Perrin, Magnolia
46.66 49.16

Lakeview 1026 1:38.89Druck, Claire
45.87 53.02

North Garland 1027 1:44.88Bonde, Caroline
52.11 52.77

North Garland 0928 1:53.95Amin, Anaya
53.52 1:00.43

FORN-NT 12--- DQGutierrez, Chanel
44.06 48.23

Sachse 10--- DQBurns, Eva
50.69 57.26

Sachse 12--- DQGeorge, Hannah E
55.51 57.83

Sachse 09--- DQOrozco Lopez, Ayline
Sachse 09--- DQTorres, Kayden
Sachse 09--- DQIbarra, So ia

41.94 45.53
Lake Highlands JR--- DQBurgos, Anabelle

50.44 53.42
FORN-NT 12--- DQAkiva, Nevaeh
ROHE 11--- DQPope, Sydney R

37.58 38.65
FORN-NT 10--- DQRubio, Sophie C

41.05 42.95
Rock Hill 10--- DQGodha, Avani

46.27 48.38
Plano East-NT 09--- DQPatel, Arshi

45.16 49.78
Lake Highlands SR--- DQHammed, Faizah

44.29 45.91

Event	16		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 111 56.58Prasetyo, William
27.19 29.39

Plano East-NT 112 58.39Le, Winston
27.70 30.69

Plano East-NT 113 58.85Chu, Paul
28.68 30.17

FORN-NT 124 59.17Curtis, Jameson D
27.90 31.27

Plano East-NT 105 59.63Tran, Ben
28.65 30.98

Plano East-NT 106 1:01.05Dimoulakis, Nikolaou
30.17 30.88

Lake Highlands SO7 1:04.42Kruger, Levi
31.29 33.13

Plano East-NT 108 1:05.54Shah, Eshaan
31.44 34.10

NOFO-NT 119 1:06.85Presley, Danny
32.05 34.80

Sachse 1010 1:08.30Diaz, Norton
32.11 36.19

Prosper High 0911 1:08.89Breashers, Mason
33.77 35.12

FORN-NT 1112 1:09.45Baron, Austin A
34.06 35.39

Wtw HS FR13 1:11.00Sher, Shalev
34.40 36.60

Lake Highlands SO14 1:11.69Hess, Gabe
34.94 36.75

Plano East-NT 1115 1:12.49Pereira, Alexander
34.97 37.52

FORN-NT 1016 1:14.17Mathewson, Tristan
36.08 38.09

Plano East-NT 0917 1:15.21Neary, Brayden
34.69 40.52

Plano East-NT 0918 1:15.80Carron, Alexander
36.40 39.40

FORN-NT 1119 1:16.53Aguilar, Christian A
36.25 40.28

ROHE 1020 1:17.08Hutchison, Finn F
36.34 40.74

ROHE 0921 1:17.86Rue, Maddox
Plano East-NT 1222 1:18.51Nguyen, Austin

38.75 39.76
Sachse 0923 1:18.69Rush, Bryson

37.95 40.74
North Garland 1124 1:18.91Terry, Clint

38.33 40.58
ROHE 0925 1:19.14Quiroga, Francisco
Rock Hill 1026 1:20.53Ray, Daniel

39.42 41.11
Rowlett 1127 1:24.62Flores Brito, David

39.26 45.36
Rowlett 0928 1:25.80Castillo, Alejandro

42.32 43.48
North Garland 0929 1:28.35Bohnoff, Collyn

40.50 47.85
Lakeview 0930 1:29.92Davidson, Christian

42.95 46.97
Namaan Forrest 1231 1:31.82Johnson, Jamari

42.84 48.98
Rowlett 0932 1:32.34Thiem, Aaron

43.74 48.60
Rock Hill 1133 1:35.66Atluri, Rithvik

46.39 49.27
North Garland 0934 1:39.33LaBombard, Rylan

46.31 53.02
Sachse 0935 1:41.05Dudely, Kade

46.23 54.82
Namaan Forrest 09--- DQRamirez, Julian

51.59 1:02.97
NOFO-NT 11--- DQO'Neill, Brenden

36.83 40.67

Event	17		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Sachse 111 1:18.04Bonin, Sophia
36.87 41.17
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	17		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 102 1:18.95Wesneski, Abigail
37.37 41.58

Plano East-NT 103 1:22.10Groff, Emily
38.69 43.41

FORN-NT 124 1:22.86Romero, Izzy
38.97 43.89

Prosper High 095 1:23.56Celeste, Laura
38.98 44.58

Garland 126 1:23.78Msewe, Hazina G
39.88 43.90

Plano East-NT 107 1:24.56Gonsalves, Aryna
39.42 45.14

Sachse 128 1:24.67Dolton, Brooklyn J
39.92 44.75

Plano East-NT 109 1:25.57Nguyen, Johanna
40.46 45.11

Sachse 1010 1:27.08Leonard, Colette
42.48 44.60

Rock Hill 0911 1:27.50Trivedi, Vrinda
41.67 45.83

Lakeview 1112 1:28.09Perrin, Mikayla
41.33 46.76

Prosper High 1113 1:29.20Anderson, Ava
43.01 46.19

Lakeview 1014 1:31.24Yerena, Arianna
43.72 47.52

Prosper High 1015 1:31.35Vorce, Tatum
42.54 48.81

Rock Hill 1116 1:32.47Manivannan, Maanu
44.13 48.34

FORN-NT 1217 1:33.16Bollin, Audey
43.61 49.55

Plano East-NT 1018 1:33.92Cheedllla, Esha
43.85 50.07

FORN-NT 1119 1:35.59Owen, Michaela
42.82 52.77

Rock Hill 0920 1:35.61Chou, Julia
45.22 50.39

Rock Hill 1121 1:38.35Moskau, Bree
46.12 52.23

Plano East-NT 0922 1:38.68Patel, Arshi
47.89 50.79

Lakeview 1123 1:42.81Cornejo, Vanessa
50.60 52.21

Plano East-NT 0924 1:50.17Brihu, Yashi
52.10 58.07

FORN-NT 11--- DQCombi, Virginia
45.38 54.91

FORN-NT 9--- DQRogers, Victoria
47.80 54.98

Event	18		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 111 1:02.95Prasetyo, William
29.87 33.08

Plano East-NT 092 1:07.12Chu, Bertrand
31.52 35.60

Prosper High 093 1:08.61Yip, Xavier
32.77 35.84

Plano East-NT 114 1:09.17Le, Winston
32.49 36.68

ROHE 105 1:12.26Martin, Blakely
33.75 38.51

Plano East-NT 116 1:13.96Aleksanyan, Andrew
34.63 39.33

Rock Hill 107 1:13.98Ruiz-Kovacs, Oliver
34.68 39.30

Prosper High 098 1:14.07Cunanan, Euan
35.62 38.45

Prosper High 109 1:14.91Bojorquez, Noah
35.42 39.49

Plano East-NT 1010 1:15.20Chu, Preston
35.77 39.43

North Garland 1211 1:16.19Trinh, Alexander
35.93 40.26

North Garland 0912 1:16.59Ghali, Elijah
35.67 40.92

NOFO-NT 1013 1:16.89Layton, Asher
35.76 41.13

FORN-NT 1214 1:16.94Barnes, Ricky p
36.57 40.37

Wtw HS JR15 1:19.99Durant, Nate
37.32 42.67

Rock Hill 0916 1:20.96Mirrakhimov, Javokhir
38.73 42.23

NOFO-NT 1117 1:21.16Rutledge, Noel A
38.30 42.86

Prosper High 1218 1:22.04Hunter, Ethan
37.30 44.74

Prosper High 1219 1:22.12Rayankula, Puneeth
37.38 44.74

North Garland 1220 1:22.17Garcia, Brenden V
37.97 44.20

ROHE 1121 1:23.32Sodhi, Jeet S
40.51 42.81

ROHE 0922 1:24.07Sanders, Cole
38.83 45.24

Rock Hill 1023 1:24.24Reddy, Rahul
40.36 43.88

FORN-NT 1124 1:24.47Dishman, Luke
37.77 46.70

Garland 1125 1:24.91Huynh, Zander
40.52 44.39

Rock Hill 0926 1:25.99Bethamsetty, Srihith
40.05 45.94

Rock Hill 1027 1:26.77Jain, Trishar
40.89 45.88

Lake Highlands SO28 1:28.27Trevino, Korben
41.47 46.80

Garland 1129 1:30.16Gonzalez Rivera, Damian
42.97 47.19



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 11:30 AM  11/21/2025  Page 13
2025	GISD	NON	TISCA	-	11/14/2025

Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	18		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Plano East-NT 1130 1:34.86Mburuma, Eli
45.96 48.90

Plano East-NT 0931 2:04.31Juarez, Luke
1:00.80 1:03.51

North Garland 09--- X1:16.50Rubio, Elias
36.41 40.09

Lake Highlands FR--- DQMartyn, Larson
39.39 44.01

Sachse 11--- DQGarcia, Joel
36.42 41.71

Plano East-NT 09--- DQShoaib, Aashir

Event	19		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:12.81Sachse
1) Bonin, Sophia 11 2) George, Emily N 12
3) Langer, Charlotte 11 4) Ngo, Arora 10

29.27 1:02.42 30.08 1:03.80
29.94 1:03.01 29.93 1:03.58

A2 4:17.23Plano East-NT
1) Devasia, Isabella 10 2) Groff, Emily 10
3) Williams, Hazel 11 4) Mulford, Meena 11

31.68 1:06.54 31.53 1:05.86
27.66 1:01.17 29.92 1:03.66

A3 4:23.10Prosper High
1) Aviles Barbosa, Alanys 12 2) James, Hayden 12
3) Anderson, Ava 11 4) Celeste, Laura 09

31.80 1:06.53 30.87 1:04.11
32.68 1:10.25 29.76 1:02.21

B4 4:24.07Plano East-NT
1) Wesneski, Abigail 10 2) Osman, Heba 10
3) Sutrave, Akriti 09 4) Morales, Naima 12

28.51 59.42 31.21 1:04.96
31.79 1:08.87 32.50 1:10.82

B5 4:34.20Sachse
1) Areja, Jenna Louise G 12 2) Sao, Emily 09
3) Dolton, Brooklyn J 12 4) Martinez, Victory 11

30.85 1:05.60 32.89 1:09.01
32.88 1:10.26 33.62 1:09.33

A6 4:36.91FORN-NT
1) Beyer, Ainsley N 11 2) Frias, Audrina N 12
3) Guercia, Audrey P 12 4) Frias, Nadia R 12

31.25 1:06.72 30.83 1:07.01
33.68 1:11.13 34.93 1:12.05

B7 4:44.52Prosper High
1) Douglas, Alexis 10 2) Wnuk, Matylda 10
3) Powers, Callaway 09 4) Kolguri, Akshara 10

35.11 1:12.79 29.26 1:01.86
36.36 1:15.40 34.09 1:14.47

A8 4:56.01Lake Highlands
1) Burgos, Sophia JR 2) Hammed, Faizah SR
3) Nagy, Lily SO 4) Dehmer, Harps JR

35.25 1:15.20 37.57 1:17.34
38.83 1:22.32 28.72 1:01.15

B9 5:00.38FORN-NT
1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Owen, Sarah 9
3) Rubio, Sophie C 10 4) Bollin, Audey 12

33.46 1:15.59 32.02
A10 5:05.14Rowlett

1) Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil 12 2) Dang, Katie 09
3) Cabrera Vera, Regina 09 4) Salazar, Lillian E 12

33.15 1:09.17 38.96
A11 5:08.26Lakeview

1) Cornejo, Vanessa 11 2) Perrin, Magnolia 12
3) Yeager, Aiyanah K 12 4) Carcamo, Gabriela N 12

36.96 1:15.23 36.30 1:15.15
36.33 1:19.01 37.93 1:18.87

B12 5:18.25Lakeview
1) Key, Laila 09 2) Lantier, Simone 10
3) Perrin, Mikayla 11 4) Druck, Claire 10

35.74 1:16.01 39.20 1:22.35
38.12 1:19.48 38.39 1:20.41

A13 5:47.43Wtw HS
1) Pepler, Lucy JR 2) Dierksheide, Lila SO
3) Mayerson, Grace JR 4) Curran, Julia SO

36.05 1:16.48 34.82 1:18.53
56.71 2:10.82 25.16 1:01.60

Event	20		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:41.62FORN-NT
1) Curtis, Jameson D 12 2) Batti, Stephen 10
3) Velazquez Montenegro, Isai 4) English, Bryce C 12

25.05 52.59 25.76 55.11
26.83 58.81 55.11

A2 3:42.53Plano East-NT
1) Chu, Bertrand 09 2) Dimoulakis, Nikolaou 10
3) Killebrew, Peyton 11 4) Shah, Eshaan 10

25.58 53.15 27.41 58.36
26.16 55.68 26.27 55.34

A3 3:59.40Lake Highlands
1) Bishop, Jayden SR 2) Hess, Gabe SO
3) Martyn, Larson FR 4) Kruger, Levi SO

27.01 57.23 30.05 1:03.28
30.02 1:02.75 26.42 56.14

B4 3:59.97Plano East-NT
1) Chu, Preston 10 2) Jetty, Abhiram 09
3) Le, Ian 09 4) Mahajan, Raahil 10

27.45 57.91 27.77 59.97
27.95 59.87 1:02.22

A5 4:05.84North Garland
1) Ghali, Elijah 09 2) Garcia, Brenden V 12
3) Terry, Clint 11 4) Trinh, Alexander 12

26.81 56.29 30.19 1:02.67
29.78 1:02.90 29.74 1:03.98

B6 4:10.84FORN-NT
1) Delaunay, Eloi 11 2) Ellis, Noah d 12
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Zor, Jonathon 12

28.58 59.08 31.14 1:05.35
30.31 1:02.99 29.89 1:03.42
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Sanction	#:	HS	08I-25
Results

(Event	20		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A7 4:11.81Sachse
1) Diaz, Norton 10 2) Carlson, Parker 10
3) Rodriguez, Jonathan D 12 4) Swigart, Bohdi 10

28.95 1:01.38 32.89 1:07.36
29.83 1:06.42 27.05 56.65

A8 4:19.09Wtw HS
1) Rocha, Odehd JR 2) Livingston, Jonathan SO
3) Sher, Shalev FR 4) Durant, Nate JR

28.47 1:02.19 1:01.45
37.51 2:15.45

C9 4:23.90FORN-NT
1) Mathewson, Tristan 10 2) Morse, Wade 12
3) Aguilar, Christian A 11 4) Rodgers, Westyn 12

31.02 1:05.64 31.87 1:09.56
29.20 1:02.84 30.28 1:05.86

A10 4:25.22Garland
1) Hoang, Nathan B 12 2) Martinez, Riccardo 12
3) Pham, Quang 11 4) Huynh, Zander 11

28.35 1:01.77 30.86 1:17.50
25.09 1:01.80 30.01 1:04.15

B11 5:09.45Sachse
1) Lawrence, Aden 11 2) Rush, Bryson 09
3) Dudely, Kade 09 4) Centeno, Amante 09

36.30 1:18.48 29.24 1:03.14
38.08 1:23.58 39.17 1:24.25

B12 5:11.01North Garland
1) Martinez, Tristen R 12 2) Bohnoff, Collyn 09
3) Solis Macias, Angel 12 4) LaBombard, Rylan 09

37.44 1:17.50 35.34 1:17.16
36.25 1:17.22 37.55 1:19.13

A--- DQLakeview
1) Davidson, Christian 09 2) Doan, Dante 10
3) Farias, Noah 09 4) Graniero, Matei 11

32.93 1:10.92 31.14 1:05.20
33.03 1:09.27 28.31 1:00.95

B--- DQProsper High
1) Bojorquez, Noah 10 2) Breashers, Mason 09
3) Savage, Brady 09 4) Do, Jacob 10

27.00 58.23 57.48
28.20 59.93 26.54 57.33

A--- DQProsper High
1) Simmonds, Tristan 12 2) Loomis, Miles 11
3) Yip, Xavier 09 4) Crabtree, Walker 09

26.27
26.53 55.54 28.00 58.10


